

Ram Lal and another vs. Pankaj Sethi

Civil Revision No.208 of 2024

02.07.2025 Present: Ms.Sana Rana, Advocate, vice Ms.Rachna Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr.G.R. Palsra, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed by learned counsel for the parties,
matter is adjourned for consideration on 07.08.2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 2, 2025
(Purohit)