

Ram Lal and another vs. Pankaj Sethi

C.R. No.208 of 2024

26.05.2026 Present: Mr.Sanjeev Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with Ms.Tamana, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr.G.R. Palsra, Advocate for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the parties submit that similar dispute is pending adjudication before this Court in Civil Revision No.198 of 2024, titled, Satnam Singh vs. Ram Lal.

List alongwith C.R. No.198 of 2024.

26th May, 2026
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge